® Kny6Hbin Yemnuonat 2021

Round 2 Leaderboard
AGALAROV AGALAROV
¢ GOLF

Junior Gross

Total

MapbaH, Erop +24 168
2 BbiCOTKUH, OMuTpuin +36 96 84 180
3 OCKuH, AnekcaHap +59 104 99 203


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328320?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117834
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117833
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117835

® Kny6Hbin Yemnuonat 2021

Round 2 Leaderboard
AGALAROV AGALAROV
¢ GOLF
Junior Net
N N
MapbaH, Erop -16 128
2 OckuH, AnekcaHgp +5 77 72 149

3 BbICOTKMH, [IMUTpUii +14 85 73 158


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328321?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117837
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117838
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972117836
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T10
T10
12
13
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T14
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18
T19
T19
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23
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T26
T26
28
29
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31
O DNF
O DNF
© DNF
O DNF

TumowmH, AnekcaHap
Bpyk, MaTtnac
KocMuHckuin, Kupunn
Ctapwukos, bopuc
MeneswH, AHapen
Cwpopos, 'eHHaauin
CwmupHoB, AnekcaHap
Jloaukos, Cepren
Maenos, BukTop
Kum, AHgpen
CwmupHoB, Bnagnmup
TymaHoB, Cepren
CopokuH, AnekcaHap
Tpyxaues, AMutpuii
EmenbAHueB, OMuTpui
Ceprees, Bagum
Cynakos, Makcum
Wcaes, Anekcen
bakwnes, ApceH
MapkoTkuH, Muxaun
PbikkoB, Cepren
EropoB, AHapen
®ypcos, Makcum
OuaHos, Aptem
Llykyp, PomaH
lonosHeB, Bnagucnas
Moposos, Ceprei
KopobyeHko, BukTop
Bpyk, Maynb
AdpaHacbes, Kupunn
BpyCcHUKWMH, ®dununn
YepHos, Kupunn
KHases, Nropb
Hanwynnep, Buktop
CemeHoB, VMBaH

Round 2 Leaderboard
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+53
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+66
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+73
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78
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83
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90
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95
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87
95
95
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100
99
95
100
107
107
106
110
108
103
130
81
92
94
98

83
81

83
84
84
77
85
86
86
93
90
88
92
83
101
98
99
94
98
97
99
106
103
100
103
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101
108
114
120

© DNF
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AGALAROV
GOLF

154
161
164
166
166
171
172
174
176
179
179
180
184
187
187
188
193
194
197
197
197
198
201
203
207
210
210
211
216
217
250
© DNF
O DNF
© DNF
© DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328323?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124739
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124735
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124728
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124733
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124734
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124736
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124729
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124726
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124725
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124727
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124719
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124723
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124731
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124722
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124724
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124709
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124717
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124713
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124705
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124737
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124714
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124738
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124706
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124715
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124710
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124711
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124712
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124707
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124704
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124732
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124730
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124720
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124718

® Kny6bHbin YemnuoHat 2021

Round 2 Leaderboard
Aﬁét‘;:é!?ﬁ" AGALAROV
GOLF

O DNF MepeBanos, OMUTpuis - 108 NS O DNF
NS Meperynos, AHapein - NS NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124703
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Kny6Hbin Yemnuonat 2021

Round 2 Leaderboard

AGALAROV
GOLF

Total

T11
T11
13
14
T15
T15
17
T18
T18
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
T25
T25
T25
T28
T28
T28
31
© DNF
© DNF
O DNF
O DNF

KocmunHckuin, Knpunn
CwupHoB, Bnagnmup
MapkoTkuH, Muxaun
TumowwnH, AnekcaHap
Bpyk, MaTtnac
Jlognkos, Cepren
Masnos, BukTop
MenesuH, AHOpen
CmupHoB, AnekcaHpp
Ctapukos, bopuc
bakwnes, ApceH
PbixkoB, Cepren
TymaHoB, Cepren
Kum, AHgpen
Ceprees, Bagum
Eropos, AHapeii
Tpyxayes, AMuTpui
Wcaes, Anekcen
Moposos, Ceprei
Cwpopos, 'eHHaaui
EmenbaHues, OmnTpui
Kopo64eHko, BukTop
Cynakos, Makcum
Llykyp, PomaH
dypcoB, Makcum
[naHoB, Aptem
AdpaHacbeB, Knpvnn
CopokuH, AnekcaHgp
lonosHeB, Bnagucnas
Bpyk, MNMaynb
BpyCcHUKWMH, ®dununn
YepHos, Kupunn
Hanwynnep, Buktop
CewmeHos, VBaH
KHA3eB, Nropb

+1
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+17
+17
+17
+19
+19
+21
+21
+21
+24
+24
+24
+50

69
74
71
72
77
77
75
85
76
81
78
77
81
71
78
80
77
80
82
91
85
80
85
77
81
77
88
86
84
102
74
78
81
84

76
73
77
77
73
73
77
67
76
72
75
77
74
85
78
77
81
78
79
70
76
83
78
88
84
88
80
82
84
92
© DNF

NS
NS

142
145
147
148
149
150
150
152
152
152
153
153
154
155
156
156
157
158
158
161
161
161
163
163
165
165
165
168
168
168
194
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF
© DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328325?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124755
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124764
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124763
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124753
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124756
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124759
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124771
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124743
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124775
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124754
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124741
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124744
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124774
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124742
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124769
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124765
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124767
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124773
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124766
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124776
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124745
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124770
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124740
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124758
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124746
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124757

® Kny6bHbin YemnuoHat 2021

AGALAROV Round 2 Leaderboard AGALAROV
’ GOLF
O DNF Mepesanos, OMUTpuiA - 87 NS O DNF

NS Meperynos, AHapein - NS NS


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124772
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972124768

® Kny6Hbin Yemnuonat 2021

AGALAROV Round 2 Leaderboard AGALAROV
’ GOLF
Lady Gross

A —
+29 90 83

1 Hanwynnep, CunbBua 173
2 MenesuHa, Onbra +30 90 84 174
3 MapkenoBa, EkaTepuHa +33 88 89 177
4 YynHoBa, Jlapuca +35 88 91 179
T5 MwuxanniokoBa, Hatanbn +48 100 92 192
T5 ban4yopoBa, CTaHucnaea +48 103 89 192
T7 TeH, Ctanna +49 102 91 193
T7 KHasesa, Anna +49 95 98 193
9 CepreeBa, Hatanba +50 101 93 194
10 Maenosa, Mapua +59 106 97 203
11 LUTpakc, AHHa +70 102 112 214
12 Cwmbip, NpuHa +73 114 103 217

O DNF BpycHukuHa, Banepuna - 131 O DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328326?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118044
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118040
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118038
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118033
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118042
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118043
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118041
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118039
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118034
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118036
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118037
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118035
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118032

® Kny6Hbin Yemnuonat 2021

Round 2 Leaderboard
AGALAROV AGALAROV
’ GOLF

Lady Net

e e
7 68 69

1 MapkenoBa, EkatepuHa 137
2 CepreeBa, Hatanbna -4 74 66 140
3 Hanwynnep, Cunbeua +1 76 69 145
4 MeneBuHa, Onbra +2 76 70 146
T5 YynHosa, Jlapuca +5 73 76 149
T5 Masnosa, Mapua +5 79 70 149
7 KHAazeBa, Anna +11 76 79 155
8 Cwmblip, MpyHa +15 85 74 159
9 LLTpakc, AHHa +16 75 85 160
10 banyopoBa, CTaHncnaea +18 88 74 162
11 MwuxanniokoBa, HaTanba +20 86 78 164
12 Ten, Ctanna +21 88 77 165

O DNF BpycHukuHa, Banepusa - 97 O DNF


https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/2328327?called_from=&round_index=2
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118133
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118138
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118135
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118131
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118134
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118132
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118130
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118137
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118136
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/972118128
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